5.120.1
Solution for most applications
Excellent value for money
Wide availability
Fast delivery
Easy and intuitive choice
Find out our
key products

(1) = Ø 13 mm plunger
Stainless Steel NAMUR solenoid operated valves series AX1N
How to order
Series Actuation Size Function
AX1N E 2 50
5.120.5
2 21 3457 6
5
- S
TA
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Standard materials
Position Description
Material
1/4"
AX1E.. AX1K..
1 Body Stainless Steel AISI 316L
2 Covers Stainless Steel AISI 316L
3 Spool Hard anodized aluminium
4 Distancers Technopolymer
5 Seals HNBR
6 Spring Stainless Steel
7 Plunger Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel NAMUR solenoid operated valves series AX1N
5.120.6
1
2
3
5
4
6
5
- S
TA
IN
LE
SS
 S
TE
EL
 C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Accessories
N. Item Description Compliance Matching Code key
page
Data sheet
page
1/4"
AX1NE.. AX1NEG..
1
ASA12..
Coil
EN60204 VDE0580 l -
5.124.1